









HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP PRESENTS

The 34TH ANNUAL

May 1-2, 2023

BOWLING GREEN COUNTRY CLUB251 BEECH BEND RD
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

MONDAY - MAY 1st

7:00 AM...... Round 1 Golfer Registration and Complimentary Breakfast

7:30 AM Round 1 Tee Time

12:00 PM..... Round 2 Golfer Registration

and Complimentary Lunch

1:00 PM...... Round 2 Tee Time

TUESDAY - MAY 2nd

7:00 AM...... Round 1 Golfer Registration and Complimentary Breakfast

7:30 AM Round 1 Tee Time

12:00 PM..... Round 2 Golfer Registration and Complimentary Lunch

1:00 PM...... Round 2 Tee Time



GOLFER REGISTRATION FORM

REGISTER ONLINE @ WWW.BGCBG.ORG/GOLFCLASSIC

Player #1	
Name:	Shirt Size:
Company:	_Email:
Mailing Address:	Phone:
City:	State: Zip Code:
Player #2	
Name:	Shirt Size:
Company:	_Email:
Mailing Address:	Phone:
City:	State: Zip Code:
Company:	Shirt Size: Email: Phone: State: Zip Code:
Player #4	Shirt Size: _Email: Phone:
Session Please select your session(s)	Check-Qut
7:30 AM Tee Time 7:30 AM Tee Time Tuesday, May 2 nd	Player Entry Fee \$125 x = \$ \$125 Per Player - Includes Sales Tax
☐ 1:00 PM Tee Time ☐ 1:00 PM Tee Time	Mulligans \$10 x = \$
Monday, May 1 st Tuesday, May 2 nd	Total Due \$

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES







@BoysAndGirlsClubBG

Star Corporate Sponsor \$2,000

- 1 TEAM
- TEE/GREEN SIGN
- EVENT POLO SHIRT
- BANNER
- STAR CORPORATE DINNER FOR 2 GUESTS

Corporate Sponsor \$1,200 ———

- 1 TEAM
- TEE/GREEN SIGN
- EVENT POLO SHIRT

Driving Range Sponsor ... \$750

Cart Sponsor \$500

Tee/Green Sponsor\$300

REGISTER ONLINE @ WWW.BGCBG.ORG/GOLFCLASSIC

Sponsor Information

Company:	_Name:	
Mailing Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip Code:

Check-Out

Star Corporate Sponsor	\$2,000 x		=
Corporate Sponsor	\$1,200 x		=
Driving Range Sponsor	\$750 x		=
Cart Sponsor	\$500 x		=
Tee/Green Sign Sponsor	\$300 x		=
7		Total Due =	

Payments accepted online or via check.

Payable to: Boys & Girls Club of Bowling Green

PO Box 872 • Bowling Green, KY 42102



BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF THE BOWLING GREEN AREA

To enable all young people, especially those who need us most, to reach their full potential as productive, caring, and responsible citizens.

For the first time in our Club's seventy-four year history. we have expanded beyond our traditional Clubhouse. This history-making expansion includes two new school-based sites-Jennings Creek Elementary and Lost River Elementary. This extraordinary opportunity has provided access for more of our area's young people, increasing our After-School Program membership by nearly 60%! To represent today and future growth, we are now known as Boys & Girls Clubs of the Bowling Green Area. New name, same mission.









Learn More at BGCBG.ORG



Since 1949, the Boys & Girls Clubs of the Bowling Green has been serving the young people of Bowling Green-Warren County. Always evolving to meet the times and ever-changing needs facing our community's youth, the Club has been at the forefront of youth development, creating solutions, building pathways, and creating access to opportunity.

750 CLUB MEMBERS AT OR BELOW POVERTY LEVEL

Imagine a place where who you are, where you're from, or the circumstances that surround you don't determine your access to experiences or opportunities. Imagine a place where everyone belongs. There is no silver bullet to success. It takes an army of people, a safe environment, innovative programs, and unique experiences to level the playing field for all kids. We don't just do one thing, we do #WhateverltTakes.